



2023:CHC-OS:2856

OD-01

CC/118/2011
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
SPECIAL JURISDICTION (CONTEMPT)
ORIGINAL SIDE

Smt. Pratima Manna
Versus
R. S. Ahuja & Ors.

Before:
The Hon'ble Justice RAJARSHI BHARADWAJ
Date: 27th March 2025

Appearance:
Mr. S. Pahari, Advocate
for the applicant

The Court: Learned counsel appearing for the applicant prays for
an adjournment.

Let this matter again appear in the list on 10th April 2025.

(RAJARSHI BHARADWAJ, J.)

R. Bose