



2023:CHC-OS:2856

OD-12

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Special Jurisdiction (Contempt)
ORIGINAL SIDE

CC/118/2011

SMT. PRATIMA MANNA
VS
SHRI GOVIND MOHAN AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE APURBA SINHA RAY

Date : 10th April, 2026.

Appearance:

Mr. S.P. Pahari, Adv.
Mr. A. Pradhan, Adv.
Mr. T. K. Mahapatra, Adv.
..for the applicant

The Court:- The learned Counsel for the petitioner has sought for an accommodation for coming up with better instruction.

List these matters on 15th May, 2026.

(APURBA SINHA RAY, J.)

D.Ghosh
AR(CR)